朝陽科技大學工業工程與管理系

      學年度成果展示及答詢
評 分 表
	專題題目
	

	實習單位
	

	出席狀況
	參與學生
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	評分標準
	建       議

	成

果

展

示

及

答

詢

成

績

(100%)
	專題內容( 40%)
	1. 計畫架構

2. 應用性

3. 技術性

4. 完整性

5. 前瞻性

6. 正確性
	
	總分

	

	
	成果展示(20%)
	1. 展場佈置

2. 多媒體應用

3. 海報製作

4. 成品展示

5. 精簡報告

6. 其他成果
	
	
	

	
	問題回答(30%)
	1. 態度表現

2. 答覆技巧

3. 資訊正確

4. 團隊配合

5. 觀念/理解

6. 其他表現
	
	
	

	
	服裝儀容　　(10%)
	
	
	
	


總分: 優85～95分  良75～85分  尚可65～75分  不良45～55分

評審委員簽名：___________________________ 日期：_____________
